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PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403
Controller of Examinations
BCA., Degree Examination Provisional Results FEB' 2023

Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF ARTS AND SCIENCE

Department : COMPUTER APPLICATION

REGISTER NUMBER

2201CAL0101
2201CA10103
2201CA10105
2201CA10106
2201CA10107
2201CA10109
2201CA10110
2201CA10112
2201CA10113
2201CA10114
2201CAl0116
2201CAI10117
2201CAlL0118
2201CAlLOL19
2201CAL0120
2201CAl0121
2201CA10123
2201CA10125
2201CA10126
2201CA10127

NAME

ABDUR RAHMAN A
VISHVA GANESH J
DINESH R
ELAKIYAN1
SANJAY KUMAR 5

MOHAMED MANAS J

MOHAMED AFIR ABU MUMEEN
M
MOHAMED THOUFIC §

MANOJ S
MOHAMED IMRAN J
SRIRAM
ABINESH A
HARISH G
SURENTHARAN K
SUNIL KUMAR M
DHANESH PRABU
PRAVIN V
SHESHATHIRY R
SATHISH P
LOGESHWARA 5

INT
25
24
26
24
25

200111AECTI
EXT TOT GRD INT

61
61
64
54
58

86
85
90
78
83
88
84
86
82
84
83
84
81
83
81
90
85
81
82
83

At

A+
At
A
At
A+
At
A+
At
A+
At
A+
Al
A+
Ad
A+
At

A+.

At
A+

25

20111AEC12

201228ECI13

2011ZAECI4B

20112AECISB

201228EC16L

EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD

54
57
64
64
58
50
57
57
63
58
59
54
61
60
62
59
56
58
59
57

79
81
87
88
83
83
82
84
88
82
83
78
84
84
88
86
81
81
84
81

A

At |
|

A+
At

A+t
At
A+
At

A+.

At

Al
At
',.\4._
vy
At |
Ar:
At |
At |

A+

22
24
21

60
62
54
64
64
63
58

64
64
63
61
60
59
60
60
63
64
64
62
59

82
86
75
a1
88
88
82
87
89
87
85
85
83
85
84
£9
88
89
86
82

A+

A+

A

9]
At
At
A+
A+
At

24
27
27
27
24

27

24
24
26
24

21
24

24
24

54
57
56
59
59
57
54
59
49
42
57
57
59
57
57
57
60
54
4
41

78
84
83
86
83
84
78
83
75
66
78
81
83
81
82
81
85
78
69
68

A
At

24
24
27
21
24
24

24

57
58
54
59
57
58

81
82
81
80
81
82
78
81
81
81
81
80
78
79
83
89
84
81

A+
At
A+
A
At
At
A
Ad
At
At
At

24
29
29

59
57
58
60
62
ik
57
68
62
60
59

65
67
67
67
65
68
64
65

83 A+
86 A+

87 A+
88 A+
91

91

86 A+
96 O

91 (@)

80 A+
88 A+
85 Ad

94

9% O

9% 0O

9% O

94 8]

97 0O

93 8]

93 0O
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Controller of Examinations



PRIST UNIVERS]Y 1 THANJAVUR - 613 403
Controller of Examinations
BCA., Degree Examination Provisional Results FEB' 2023

Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF ARTS AND SCIENCE

Department : COMPUTER APPLICATION

20111AECT] 20111AEC12 201228EC13 20112AEC14B 20112AEC15B 201228EC16L
REGISTER NUMBER NAME
INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD
2201CA10128 PRAGADESH K 5 26 60 8 A+ | 24 58 82 A+ | 27 57 R4 A+ 25 39 64 B | 24 59 83 A+ 29 64 93 O
2201CA10129 MANIMARAN A . 25 58 83 A+ | 24 62 86 A+ | 24 57 Bl A+ 24 48 72 A 23 58 81 A+ | 27 65 92 O
2201CA10131 NITHISH KUMAR T 24 58 82 A+ . 24 60 84 A+ | 27 57 B4 A+ | 25 42 67 B+ | 27 57 84 A+ 290 65 94 0
2201CA10132 BALAJIK 25 59 84 A+ 25 59 84 A+ | 24 61 85 A+ | 24 41 65 B 24 52 7% A | 29 65 94 0
2201CA10134 SEENIVASAN M 26 60 8 A+ | 24 58 82 A+ | 24 57 81 A+ | 24 47 71 A | 24 57 81 At | 28 67 95 0
2201CA10133 KALAIMARAN K . 25 58 83 A+ . 24 57 81 A+ | 25 64 89 A+ | 24 40 o4 B 28 59 87 A+ 28 65 93 (8]
2201CA10135 MOHAMED THOUFIQ M 27 57 84 A+ | 23 59 82 A+ | 27 64 91 0|25 50 75 A 25 59 84 A+ | 28 64 92 O
2201CA10136 BALASINGAM 28 62 90 A+ . 24 59 B3 A+ | 24 65 B9 A+ | 25 52 77 A | 25 49 74 A |23 65 93 O
2201CA10137 SHAHUL HAMEED H 24 39 B3 A+ . 24 54 78 A 24 62 B A+ 27 54 Bl A+ | 24 59 B3 A+ 28 64 92 O
2201CAI10138 .KARTIIICK RAJ. 24 62 86 A+ . 24 58 B2 A+ | 24 64 BE A+ | 24 53 77 A | 24 57 81 A+ | 27 67 9 O
2201CA 10201 NISHA E 25 57 82 A+ | 25 59 B4 At . 24 57 Bl A+ . 24 57 Bl A+ | 24 57 Bl A+ | 28 68 95 O
2201CA10202 DHASNEEM FIRTHOUS M R 24 62 8 A+ 24 57 Bl A+ | 25 62 BY A+ | 24 45 69 B+ | 25 57 82 A+ | 28 65 93 O
2201CA10203 RITHANYA S 25 60 85 A+ | 24 59 83 A+ . 24 62 86 A+ . 25 49 74 A 24 58 82 A+ 27 b4 91 (8]
2201CA10204 ASMITHA K 26 59 85 A+ 24 59 B3 A+ 24 54 78 A | 24 52 76 A 25 56 Bl A+ 28 65 93 O
2201CA 10205 ABIRAMI 25 59 84 A+ | 25 62 87 A+ 24 58 B2 A+ . 24 57 81 A+ 24 55 79 A |29 62 91 o}
2201CA10206 JOSEPHINE ABIGAL M 27 54 81 A+ | 27 61 B8 A+ . 24 59 B3 A+ . 24 48 72 A 24 52 76 A 129 64 93 O
2201CA 10207 SABRITH BEGUM A 24 58 82 A+ | 27 61 88 A+ I 25 58 B3 A+ . 25 49 74 A | 26 57 8 A+ | 28 65 93 O
2201CA10208 KEERTHIKA M 26 57 83 A+ . 24 59 8 A+ 24 57 8l At : 25 57 82 A+ 27 58 85 A+ | 28 64 92 O
2201CA10209 RAMNJISRL S 25 58 B3 A+ | 26 58 84 A+ | 24 59 83 A+ | 25 59 B4 A+ 27 59 86 A+ 29 60 89 At
2201CA10211 AMEERA S 27 58 85 A+ | 27 57 B4 A+ | 28 62 90 A+ . 26 62 88 A+ . 25 58 83 A+ | 28 62 90 A+
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Controller of Examinations




Controller of Examinations
BCA., Degree Examination Provisional Results FEB' 2023

Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF ARTS AND SCIENCE

Department : COMPUTER APPLICATION

INT EXT TOT GRD INT

REGISTER NUMBER NAME
2201CA 10212 JENIFER M
2201CA10213 ATCHAYAR
2201CA 10214 KAVITHA R
2201CA10215 AARTHI K
2201CA10216 AARTHI R
2201CA10217 USHAJ
2201CAI10218 GAYATHRI L
2201CA10219 PRIYAH
2201CA10220 ANUPRIYA 5
2201CA10221 JASMINE G

20111AECI] - ADVANCED ENGLISH-I

20111AECI2 - ENGLISH-I

201228EC13 - PROGRAMMING IN C WITH C1+
20112AEC14B - CLASSICAL ALGEBRA

20112AECI5B - NUMERICAL AND STATISTICAL METHODS
20122SECI16L - PROGRAMMING IN C WITH C++ LAB

26
27
25
24
26

20111AECI1

57
59
57
57
54
bl
58
50
54
57

83
86
82
81
80
86
84
77
78
81

At
At
A+
A+
A
At
A+

24

20111AEC12
EXT TOT GRD

57
59
59
60
60

60
59

57

81
83
87
84
83
85
84
82
80
81

At

At

A+

At

At

At
A+
Ad

A

At

INT
7
25
23

EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD

201228EC13
57 84
61 86
61 84
62 89
62 89
64 89
62 87
64 88
53 77
58 82

At
At
At
At
At
At
At
At
A
At

22
23
24
24
25
24
24

2011ZAECI4B

45
57
48
57
49
52
49
49
49
59

67
80
72
81
74
76
73
73
74
84

B

27

20112AEC15B

57
57
57
58
59
57
59
59

56
56

84
81
80
81
83
81
83
82
83
80

27
25
27
28

201228ECI6L

63
60
65
66

90
85
92
94
91
94
95

A+
At
O
0
8]
@]
(0]
8]
At
At
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Controller of Examinations



PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403
Controller of Examinations
BCA., Degree Examination Provisional Results FEB' 2023

Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF ARTS AND SCIENCE

Department : COMPUTER APPLICATION

REGISTER NUMBER

2201CA10101
2201CA10103
2201CA10105
2201CA10106
2201CA10107
2201CAI10109
2201CAl10110
2201CAl0112
2201CA10113
2201CA10114
2201CA10116
2201CA10117
2201CA10118
2201CA10119
2201CA10120
2201CA10121
2201CA10123
2201CA10125
2201CA10126

NAME

ABDUR RAHMAN A
VISHVA GANESH ]
DINESH R
ELAKIYAN I

SANJAY KUMAR S
MOHAMED MANAS J
MOHAMED AFIR ABU MUMEEN I.
MOHAMED THOUFIC §

MANOJ 5

MOHAMED IMRAN ]

SRIRAM

ABINESH A

HARISH G

'SURENTHARAN K

SUNIL KUMAR M
DHANESH PRABU
PRAVIN V
SHESHATHIRY R
SATHISH P

INT EXT TOT GRD

26
27
27

26

25
24
25
24
24
29
25
25
24
25
26

201ACLSICN

64

90
89
85
87
89
85
87
89
89
97
90

A+
At
A+
A+
At
At
A+
A+
At
O
At
8]
A

INT

23
27
23
27
24
24
25
24
24

201ACLSUHYV

EXT TOT GRD

62
62
57
62
62
65
64
64
54
60
58
67
59
62
61
67
67
65
64

85
89
80
89
86
89
89
88
78
85
82
91
82
86
88
91
92
89
91

A+
At
A
A+
A+t
At
A
At
A
AL
A+
O
A
A+
At
0
(0]
At
0]

a0 |~

Controller of Examinations



A

T S

PRIST UNIVERSITY :

: THANJAVUR - 613 403

Controller of Examinations

BCA., Degree Examination

Provisional Results FEB' 2023

Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF ARTS AND SCIENCE

Department : COMPUTER APPLICATION

REGISTER NUMBER

2201CA10127
2201CA10128
2201CA10129
2201CA10131
2201CA10132
2201CA10134
2201CA10133
2201CA 10135
2201CA10136
2201CA10137
2201CAL0138
2201CA10201
2201CA10202
2201CA 10203
2201CA10204
2201CA 10205
2201CA10206
2201CA10207
2201CA10208

NAME

LOGESHWARA S
PRAGADESHK §
MANIMARAN A
NITHISH KUMAR T
BALAJIK

SEENIVASAN M
KALAIMARAN K
MOHAMED THOUFIQ M
BALASINGAM

SHAHUL HAMEED H
KARTHICK RAJ

NISHA E

DHASNEEM FIRTHOUS M R
RITHANYA §

ASMITHA K

ABIRAMI

JOSEPHINE ABIGAL M
SABRITH BEGUM A
KEERTHIKA M

201ACLSICN

201ACLSURY

INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT

27
27

64
65
635
58
59
54
57
58
635
62
67
64
59
59
64
63
67
58
58

91

8] 23 64 87
(8] 24 65 89
(8] & 65 92
At 27 65 92
A+ 24 59 83
A 24 58 82
At 25 64 89
At 25 65 90
A+ 25 64 89
At 24 63 87
A+ 23 59 82
At 24 62 86
At 24 57 81
A+ 24 52 76
At 25 66 91
At 24 66 90
(6] 25 66 91
At 28 66 94
At 28 60 88

GRD
At
A+

0
6]
A+
At

A+

Tl

Controller of Examinations



PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403
Controller of Examinations
BCA., Degree Examination Provisional Results FEB' 2023

Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF ARTS AND SCIENCE

Department : COMPUTER APPLICATION

REGISTER NUMBER

2201CA10209
2201CA10211
2201CA10212
2201CA10213
2201CA10214
2201CA10215
2201CA10216
2201CA10217
2201CA10218
2201CA10219
2201CA10220
2201CA10221

NAME

RAMNIISRI S
AMEERA 5
JENIFER M
ATCHAYAR
KAVITHA R
AARTHIK
AARTHIR
USHAJ
GAYATHRI L.
PRIYAH
ANUPRIYA S
JASMINE G

201ACLSICN - INDIAN CONSTITUTION
201ACLSUHV - UNIVERSAL HUMAN VALUES

INT EXT TOT GRD

27
27
28
29
28

201ACLSICN

59
57
50
62
64
61
61
64
66
52
54
65

86
84
87
91
92
86
86
89
90
74
76
90

A+
A
A+
(8]
8]
A+
At
A+
A+
A
A
A+

201ACLSUHV

6l
64
57
59
65
65
68
59
64
65
6l
52

88
92
82
86
90
93
92
83
88
87
83
76

INT EXT TOT GRD

A+
O
At
A+
At
0
O
A
At
At
At
A

8 THANAVUR &
Siaqy &M
5

<

MO

Controller of Examinations



PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403
Controller of Exmminations

»

B.5C., Degree Examination Provisional Results - FEB 2023
Name of the Institution 1 SCHOOL OF ARTS & SCIENCE
Depurtment : BCA

| REGISTER NUMBER I IAEC] 0 NAEC32 J012ISEC33 20I61SECI 0TI3AECISA | WI2SECIL | _2M2IRMCA? IMACLSOAN

. INT |EXT |TOT  |[GRD [INT_|EXT |TOT |GRD |[INT |EXT |TOT |GRD [INT |EXT |TOT |GRD |INT |EXT |TOT [GRD |[INT |EXT |TOT |GRD |INT |EXT |TOT [GRD [INT |EXT [TO7T |GHD
20CATOI01 | Kavi 30 [ 56 | 86 | A+ | 28 [ 56 | 84 2 | 56 | 82 | A+ | 30 | 56 | 86 | A+ | 25 | 65 | 90 | A+ | 30 | 56 | 86 | A+ | 26 | s6 | 82 | A+ | 25 [ 65 [ 90 | A+ |
L2HCA 02 18 o) 88 At 29 48 77 24 56 80 A 28 60 | B8 | A+ 6 48 74 A 18 6l LE] At 27 48 75 A 26 48 74 A

At
A
UMCAI0104 D Akash 29 | 60 | 8 | Ar | 30 | 63 | 93 | O | 25 | s8 | 83 | A+ | 20 | a0 | 80 | A+ | 27 | s6 | 83 | a+ | 29 [ 60 | so | A+ | 28 [ 63 [ o1 | 0 | 27 [ s6 | 83 [ a+
3 !
Ad

2LCATOL05 | NLDhinesh Balaji 8 | st | 19| A | 28| 52| 80 20 | 57 | 86 | A+ | 28 | st | 79 | A | 30 [ 58 | 88 [ Ar | 28 | 51 | 79 | A | 20 | s2 | st | A+ [ 30 [ ss [ w8 | a4
ANLCAIOL06 | AArshad Jasic 29 | 54| 83 | A+ | 27 | 58 [ 85 28 | 56 | 84 | A+ | 20 | sa [ m3 [ A+ | 28 | a2 [ 7o | Br | 29 [ 54 [ 83 | A+ | 24 | 58 | 82 | A+ [ 28 | 2 | 70 | Bt

[M.Ifareesh || 2| 92| 0| 26 | 59| 8s | A+ | 27 | 9 | 8 | A+ | 30 | 62 | 92 | 0 | 20 [ 46 | 75 [ A | 30 | 62 | 92| O | 25| 59 | 84 [ A+ | 29 | 46 | 75 | A

JLCA L0107
WCAIT0S ALY 30 | 50 | 80 | A |25 |48 | 73 | A | 29 | 56 | 85 | A+ | 26 | 48 | 74 | A | 30 | 48 | 78 | A | 30 | 56 | 86 | A+ | 26 | 56 | 82 | A+ | 30 | 48 | 78 | A
2O Ao A Navee 1] 28 [l 88 At 26 449 75 A 8 56 84 At 29 46 75 A 28 43 21 A 28 6l 88 At 27 4‘8 : 75 A ZE jl3 i Tl A
JHHACA lll_l | I L BAlithunraj 9 Kl 79 A 17 52 749 A 25 58 83 A+ 28 52 Bl A 29 56 B85 At 29 ol 89 At 28 63 a1 0 29 56 85 ; A+
2HHCAIDEE2 ML Fayas Ahamed 8 56 84 | A+ | 30 | 59 | 89 | A+ | 26 | 57 | 83 | A+ | 28 | s | 87 | A+ | 28 | 62 | 90 A+ | 28 | 51 [ 79 A 29 | 52 | 81 | A+ [ 28 | 62 | 90 | A+
J01CATONES  [Madhan 9 [ 5o [ 88 [ a+ | 28 | 43 [ 71 | A | 28| 56 | 84 [ A+ | 27 | 58| 85 | A+ | 20 | 65 | 94 | O | 29 | 54 | 83 | A+ | 24 | S8 | 2 | A+ | [ 65| 94| O

DLCAIOILY B Tamiz 30 | a0 | 90 | A | 29 [ a8 [ 77 | A | 28 | 59 | 87 | ar | 29 |65 | 94 | © | 30 [ a8 | 78 [ A [ 30 | 62 | 92| 0 | 25| 59 | 84 [ ar | 30 [ 4| 7 [ A
MOLCATOLLS 28 | 64 [ 92 0 [ 30| 48| 78| A | 28| a8 | 76 | A | 28 | 49 [ 77 | A | 28 | 57 | 85 | A+ | 30 | 62 | 92 | © | 30 | 48 | 78 | A | 28 | 57 | 85 | A+
lcarone s 2 | 68 | 96 | o | 20 [ a7 [ A |28 w0 [ 7| A |29 | ss | &7 | ar| 28 | 58| 86 | ar | 20 |62 | o1 | 0 | 20 | 49 | 78| A | 28| 58| 86 | a+
ZOICALOEET [ Mohamed Sivajuden $ 26 | 62 | 88 | A+ | 28 | 58 | 86 | A+ | 28 | 58 | 86 | A+ | 29 | 57 | 86 | A+ | 25 | 48 [ 3 | A | 28 | 62 | 0o [ A+ [ 28 [ S8 | w6 [ Ar [ 25 | 48 [ 73 | A
TOLCALONS ned Bilal J | ss [ m | A |27 | 57 | 84 | A+ | 28 | 57 | 85 | A+ | 290 | 48 | 77 | A | 26 | 49 | 75 | A | 27 | 62 | 89 [ A+ | 27 | 57 [ 84 | A+ [ 26 | 40 [ 75 [ A
CHOLCATOELY S M 28 | 56 | 84 [ ar | 2o [ a8 7| A [ 28| a8 76| A | 29| e8| 97| 0 20 42| 7| A |2 | 62| 9| 0|27 A|2]|e2]|n|A
S TIYRN TS s s s ar| 2| e8| 9| o | 28| 68| 96| 0| s [ a7 | A 246 [ 75| A [ 28|62 | o0 | ar| 28| 6|9 | 029 46]75 | a
200CAI0121  [R.Santhosh [ [ se [ sa|av |27 [ 49| 76 | A [ 28 [ 40 | 77 | A | 20| 57|86 | A+ | 27 | 65| 92| 0 | 27| 49| 76| A | 28| 0| 77| A | | 57 [ w6 | At
MMCAINI2 U Gokul 27 | 57 | 84 | A+ | 29 | 57 | 86 | Ar | 29 | 57 | 86 | Ar | 29 | 59 | 88 | Av | 28 | 62 | 90 | A+ | 20 | 57 | 86 | A+ | 29 | 57 | 86 | A+ [ 290 | s0 | ss | ax
[0 C 10123 [T.10ari Hara Sudhan 0 | s | 87 [ ar | 28 | o | 87 [ ar | 28 | 5o [ w7 [ ar | 20 [ as | 77 | A |29 [ 4 | 77 | A | 28 | 50 | 87 | Av | 28 | 50 | 87 | A+ | 29 | 48 | 77 | A
MCAIN2A [PAkash 35 | st | 76 | A |26 | a8 | 7a | A [ 27 | 48 | 75| A |29 | a6 | 7s | A | 28 | 26 | 54 | P | 26 | 48 | 74 | A |27 [ a8 | 75 [ A [ 2 [ 46 | 75 | A |
20CAIOI25 (ML Ahileshwaran 26 | sz | 78 | A [ 25 [ 46 | 70 | A [ 29 [ 46 | 75 | A [ 20 | a2 | m | A | 27 | 59| 86 | A+ | 25 | 46 | 71 [ A | 29 | 46 [ 75| A [ | 2] 1| A
201CAL0I26 |, 28 | 56 | 84 | A+ | 27 | 42 | 69 | Br | 27 | 42 | 69 | Br | 29 | 48 | 77 | A | 28 | 56 | 84 | A+ | 27 | 42 | 69 | Br | 27 | 42 | 69 | B+ | 29 | 48 | 77 | A
MOICAIOT G ) 27 |63 | 90 | ar | 20 | a8 [ 77| A |25 | 48 | 73| A [ 29| 43 | 72| A [ 25 | 62 | 87 | A+ | 290 [ 48 [ 77| A | 25 | a8 [ 3 | A [ 29| 43| 72| &
2OTCATO128 30 | 54 | 84 | A+ | 27 | a3 | 70 [ B+ | 26 | 43 | 69 | B+ | 29 | 58 | &7 | A+ | 20 | 35 | 64 | B | 27 | 43 | 70 | B+ | 26 | 43 | 69 | B+ | 29 | s8 | 87 | A+
29 | 58 | 87 | Ar | 30 | 58 | 88 | A+ | 28 | 58 | 86 | A+ | 29 | 41 | 70 | B+ | 27 | 32 | 59 | C | 30 | 58 | 88 | A+ | 28 | 58 | 86 | A+ | 29 | 41 | 70 | B+ |

2HLCALDTDY
2H0LCALDI2Y
2I0LCA 30
20CAIB3L
[2H0LCATD32
EAUTEAVIURE SN

18 59 37 At 28 41 oY B+ 28 41 64 B+ 29 49 78 A 18 6l 89 | A+ 18 41 69 B+ 8 | 41| 69 Bt 29 44 78
6 58 84 At 29 49 T8 A 16 49 75 A 29 53 82 At I8 52 80 A 29 49 78 A 26 49 75 A 29 53 52

A
At
3 | 57 | 85 | av | 20 | 53 | s2 | ar | 24 [ s3| 77 | A |29 | a8 | 77 | A | 30 | 43 [ 793 | A | 29 | 53 | 82 | A+ | 24 | 3| 77 | A |2 [ 4| 77| A
-
]

19 Bt 87 A+ 18 48 T6 A 28 48 T6 A 19 48 77 A 19 52 81 A+ 28 48 | 76 A 28 48 76 A 24 48 77
17 Lt 85 At 9 48 7 A 218 48 T6 A 29 25 54 P 28 56 84 A+ 19 48 77 A 28 48 | 76 A 29 15 54
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Name of the Institution ; SCHOOL OF ARTS & SCIENCE
tment @ BOCA

PRIST UNIVERSITY ©

Controlier of Examinations

THANJAVUR - 613 403

B.SC., Degree Examination Provisional Results - FEB 2023

iR Nk 2IAECST 2011TAEC32 201225EC33 20161SEC3H 20113AECISA 20122SECHL WIZRMCIT CWIACLSOAN |

| G T [ExT [to7 [Gro [Nt [EXT [TOoT [GrRD [Nt [EXT [10T [Gro [INT_[EXT [TOT [GRD_[INT_[EXT [TOT |GRD [INT_[EXT [TOT [GRD [INT [EXT [TOT [GRD |

2H01CAT013 2% | 6 28 | 56 | 84 | A | 30 86 | A+ | 26 | 56 | 82 | A+ | 25 | 65 | 90 | A+ | 30 | 56 | 86 | A+ | 26 [ 56 | 82 | A+ [ 25 | 65 | 90 | A+
JNICAI135 26 | 56 28 | 48 | 76 | A | 28 | 60 27 | 48 | 75 | A | 26 | 48 [ 74| A [ 28 | 60 | 88 | A+ [ 27 | a8 [ 75 [ A | 26 [ 48 [ | A
2IICA L0136 27 | 18 2|3 |92 | 0] 2] e 28 | 63 | o1 | O | 27 | 56| 83 | A+ | 20 [ o0 | 89 | A+ | 28| 63 | W 27 | s6 | 83 | a+
2N TST 29 49 T8 A 27 52 79 A 18 51 29 52 #1 At 30 58 a3 A+ 28 A1 79 A 19 i 51 &1 3 | 58 B8 At

2I0ICA T3 2w | 56 | 84 [ A+ | 28 | s8 [ me | A+ | 29 | s4 24 | s8 | 82 | A+ | 28 | 42 | 70 | Br | 29 | 54 | 83 | A+ [ 24 | 58 | s2 | A+ | 28 [ 42 [ 70 [ Be
[roicamse 2 | 53 | 82 | A+ | 20 | s | 88 | A+ | 30 | 62 25 | 59 | 84 | A+ | 29 | 46 | 75 | A | 30 | 62 | 92| O | 25 | 59 | 84 | Ar | 29 | 46 | 75 | A
HCA T4 % | 56 | 82 | ar | 28 | 63 | 91 | 0 | 30| s6 2 | S6 | 82 | A+ | 30 | 48 | 78 | A | 30 | 56 | 86 | A+ | 26 | 56 | 82 | A+ [ a0 | 48 [ 78 | A
2HCA LI 26 | 56 | 82 [ Ar | 28 | s8] 86 | Ar | 28 | 60 27 | 98 | 75 | A [ 28 | 93 | 7| A [ 28 [ o0 | 88 | ar | 27 [ a8 [ 75 | A | 2w | 43 [ | a
Tcaee 27 | 48 [ 75 | A [ 29| 54| w3 | A+ | 29 | 60 28 | 63 | 91 | O | 29 | 56 | 85 | Av | 29 |60 | 89 | Av | 28 | 63 | 91 | O | 29 | s6 | 85 | A+
OO 10143 e[ a s | m]| A |w]| s 29 | 52| st | A+ | 28 | 62 | o0 | A+ | 28 | st | o | A [ 20| 52| s | A+ | 28 [ 62 | 0 | a+
{21014 PGokal 28 | s6 | 84 | A+ | 28 | s2 | 80 | A | 29 | s4 24 | 58 | 82 | A+ | 20 | 65 | 94 | O | 29 | 54 | 83 | A+ [ 24 | 58| s | A+ 20 [6s [ w] O
2HHCALM4S R Pragadeesh 19 53 82 A4 19 53 52 At 3 62 25 59 B4 At 30 48 78 A 30 62 92 () 25 59 -84 At 30 48 T8 A
20HCA G | 30 | 458 | T8 | A 29 59 88 | A+ | 30 | 62 | 30 48 B A 28 57 85 | A+ 30 62 92 0] 30 48 78 A 28 57 45 At

2000CA AT 29 49 78 A 29 48 77 A 29 62 29 49 78 A 28 S8 86 | A+ | 29 62 | 91 4] 29 49 78 A 28 58 8 At |
SIS TITRE 28 | 58 | 86 | Av | 29 | 46 | 75 | A | 28 | e2 28 | 58 | 86 | A+ | 25 | 48 | 73 | A | 28 | 62 | 90 | A+ [ 28 | 58 [ s6 [ A+ | 25 [ 48 [ 73 [ A
JNICA T4 27 | 57 | sa [ av [ 29 [ 2 | 7| A | 27 |62 | 89 | At | 27 | 57 | 84 | A+ | 26 | 49 | 75 | A | 27 [ 62 | 80 | A+ | 27 | 57 | 84 | A+ | 26 | 49 | 75 | |
[21otcAatonse w ||| Al a[w[e|alo] w7 a2 20| a6 o287 20204
oAt 2% | 68 | 96 | O | 290 | 43 | 72| A | 28 | 62 | 90 | A+ | 28 | 68 | 96 | O | 29 | 46 | 75 | A | 28 | 62 | 90 | A+ | 28 | 8 | 96 | O | 2 | 46 | 5| A
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PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403
Controller of Examinations

BCA Degree Examination Provisional Results FEB' 2023

Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF ARTS AND SCIENCE
: BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATION

Department

REGISTER

NUMBER
2001CA10219
2001CAT0101
2001CAL10102
2001CA10103
2001CA10104
2001CAT0105
2001CA 10106
2001CA10107
2001CA10108
2001CAL0109
2001CALO0T10
2001CAT01 T
2001CAI10112
2001CAL10113
2000CAT0114
2001CA10115
2001CAL0116
2001CAL0117
2001CA10118
2001CAL0119
2001CA10120
2001CA10122

NAME

SSWETHA
S.VIUAYA RAKAVAN
B.ANBUSELVAN
ML.ARUN

S, AKASH
S.V.SANTHOSH
C.PRAGADESH
B.HARIHARAN
V.VISHOTH KUMAR
SPRABHAHARAN
K.TAMIZHARASAN
P.SAMARASAM
ENIVASH KUMAR
S.PARRAMIOTHI
N.NAVEEN KUMAR
G.SARAVANAN
G.BALAN
N.SASIDHARAN
M.K.NITHISH

S.GIRITHAR PRASATH

V.SANJAY
S.SANTHOSH

O

A+
0]

A+

20122SEC51 20122SECS2 20122SEC53 20122DSC54A 20122SECS5L

INT EXTTOT GRD INT EXTTOT GRD INT EXTTOT GRD INT EXTTOTGRD INT EXT TOT GRD
27 69 96 (8] 25 60 85 A+ 29 64 93 0] 22 65 87T A+ 24 55 79
28 69 97 O 28 69 97 0 28 69 97 O 23 69 92 O 22 68 90
25 60 85 A+ 25 39 B84 At 25 60 85 A+ 25 60 85 A+ 25 60 85
26 60 86 A+ 206 56 82 A+ 26 60 86 At 24 59 83 A+ 26 55 §1
24 65 B9 A+ 29 65 94 O 24 65 89 A+ 23 65 88 A+ 25 52 77
28 67 95 (8] 28 67 95 O 28 67 95 0 28 67 95 0 23 67 90
29 60 89 A+ 28 359 87 A+ 29 60 89 At 29 60 89 A+ 29 62 91
27 69 96 6] 27 69 96 0O 27 69 96 (8] 27 60 87 A+ 21 69 90
24 55 79 A 25 55 80 A 29 54 83 A 22 54 76 A 26 34 80
26 62 B8 A+ 29 62 91 O 26 62 88 A+ 27 62 89 A+ 27 62 89
29 67 96 0 28 64 92 O 29 67 96 23 56 79 A 29 67 96
28 62 9 A+ 28 67 95 O 29 65 9% 24 67 91 0 28 58 86
27 64 91 O 27 60 87 A+ 27 53 80 A 27 64 91 O 27 o4 91
28 68 96 0] 28 62 90 A+ 28 68 96 0 28 60 88 A+ 28 52 80
27 64 91 O 27 64 91 0 27 64 91 O 27 64 9] 0O 27 o4 91
27 64 91 0 27 64 91 0 27 54 8l At 24 64 88 A+ 27 56 83
24 62 86 A+ 24 63 87 At 25 63 88 A+ 25 63 88 A+ 25 63 88
27 67 94 0 27 67 94 O 27 67 94 0] 26 67 93 0 27 67 94
27 64 91 (0] 27. 64 9l (6] 27 69 96 0O 27 64 91 0 27 64 91
28 60 88 A+ 28 60 88 A+ 28 o0 88 A+ 22 59 81 A+ 28 60 8§
22 60 82 A+ 29 65 94 0 29 65 94 0 22 65 87 A+ 29 65 94
28 62 90 A+ 24 60 84 A+ 28 62 9 At 28 62 90 A+ 28 60 88

A+

Wm)

Controller of £xaminations



PRIST UNIVERSITY :: TANJAVUR - 613 403

Controller of Examinations

BCA Degree Examination Provisional Results FEB' 2023

Department

REGISTER
NUMBER

200ACA10123
2001CA10124
2001CAI10125
2001CAI10126
2001CA10127
2001CA10128
2001CA10129
2001CA10130
2001CAT0131
2001CAI10132
2001CA10133
2001CA10134
2001CA10135
2001CA10136
2001CA10137
2001CA10138
2001CA10139
2001CAT10140
2001CAIl0142
2001CA10143
2001CA10144

Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF ARTS AND SCIENCE

: BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATION

NAME

K.VISHWA

T.SIVA

V.VISHNU PRIYAN
M.NANDHA KUMAR
R.ARAVINDHAN
R.DHANUSH KUMAR
V.ABIRAJ

R.THANGA THAMIZHAN
M.SANTHOSH
M.RIYAZ AHAMED
A.DHIVAKAR
T.VINITH
S.MICHEAL JAI
M.RAGUL
S.MOHAMED RAFEEK
P.GOKULA PRIYAN
G.SIVA
V.KUMARESAN
M.EBI

ASANTHOSH
M.ABDUL RAHIM

20122S5ECS51 20122SECS52 20122SECS3 20122DSC54A 20122SECS5L

INT EXTTOT GRD INT EXTTOT GRD INT EXTTOT GRD INT EXTTOTGRD INT EXT TOT GRD
28 60 88 A+ 26 60 86 A+ 28 60 88 A+ 22 59 81 A+ 28 60 B8 A+
28 67 95 (6] 28 67 95 0 28 67 95 (6] 28 67 95 0 28 67 95 0
27 56 8 A+ 27 68 95 57 58 115 0 28 59 87 A+ 27 60 87 A+
24 54 78 23 54 77 A 23 54 77 23 54 T A 26 54 80

24 5 1P A 24 55 79 24 58 82 At 24 55 19 A 24 55 79

27 56 B3 A+ 27 56 83 A+ 27 56 83 At 27 56 83 A+ 27 56 83 A+
24 35 79 24 55 79 24 55 79 A 24 5 719 A 24 55 79

23 50 73 A 23 50 73 23 50 73 A 24 59 83 A+ 23 50 73

24 64 88 A+ 24 64 88 A+ 24 64 88 A+ 24 64 88 A+ 24 o4 88 At
22 60 82 A+ 22 60 82 A+ 22 65 87 A+ 22 60 82 A+ 22 60 82 At
29 62 9I 0 25 52 77 A 29 62 9l 0O 29 62 91 0O 29 62 91 0
28 59 8 A+ 28 53 8l At 28 55 83 At 280 55 83 A+ 28 55 83 At
26 55 8l A+ 26 59 85 A+ 26 55 8l At 26 55 81 A+ 25 59 84 At
27 56 83 A+ 27 56 83 A+ 27 56 83 At 27 36 83 A+ 27 56 83 A+
25 54 79 A 25 64 89 A+ 25 59 84 A+ 25 59 84 A+ 25 54 79 A
26 58 84 A+ 26 58 84 A+ 26 58 84 A+ 26 58 84 A+ 26 S8 84 At
26 57 8 A+ 27 35 82 A+ 26 57 83 A+ 26 57 83 A+ 26 51 77 A
29 55 84 A+ 29 55 B84 A+ 23 55 78 A 29 57 8 A+ 29 55 84 At
23 57 80 A 23 57 80 A 23 57 80 23 .57 8 A 23 57 80 A
28 64 92 O 22 67 89 A+ 28 64 92 O 28 64 92 O 28 o4 92 0
26 60 8 A+ 26 65 91 0 26 60 86 A+ 26 57 83 A+ 26 64 90 At

Controller o



PRIST UN[VERSI = ANJAVUR -613 403
Controller of Examinations

BCA Degree Examination Provisional Results FEB' 2023

Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF ARTS AND SCIENCE
: BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATION

Department

REGISTER
NUMBER

2001CAL0145
2001CA10146
2001CA10147
2001CA10148
2001CA10149
2001CAT10150
2001CAT0151

20122SEC51
20122SEC52
20122SEC53
20122DSC54A

NAME 201228EC51 20122SEC52 20122SEC53 20122DSC54A 20122S8ECS5L Bl
INT EXTTOTGRD INT EXTTOT GRD INT EXTTOT GRD INT EXTTOTGRD INT EXT TOT GRD
M.BABU 29 62 9l O 26 55 81 A+ 22 60 82 A+ 29 60 89 A+ 29 60 89 At
V.BALAMURUGAN 22 64 8 A+ 22 64 86 At 22 64 86 A+ 22 64 86 A+ 22 52 74 A
GJAGADESHWARAN 27 62 89 A+ 27 34 8l At 27 62 89 A+ 27 65 92 0 27 55 82 A+
S.PRAVEEN 26 60 8 A+ 26 59 85 A+ 26 60 86 A+ 28 60 88 A+ 26 060 86 At
S.PRADEEP 27 64 9] 0 27 52 79 A 27 65 92 (0] 27 60 87 A+ 27 o0 87 At
B.AKASH 29 68 97 0 29 60 89 A+ 29 60 89 A+ 29 60 89 A+ 29 65 94 0
B.JUSTIN VISHNU 27 62 89 A+ 27 62 89 A+ 27 62 89 A+ 27 62 89 A+ 27 62 89 At

RELATIONAL DATABASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS

.NET PROGRAMMING

DESIGNING AND SUPPORTING COMPUTER NETWORKS

COMPUTER ORGANIZATION AND ARCHITECTURE

20122SEC55L ORACLE LAB

§ 1= "@
Controller oﬁixaminatio
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PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403
Controller of Examinations

BCA Degree Examination Provisional Results FEB' 2023

Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF ARTS AND SCIENCE

Department : BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATION
REGISTFJR NAME 20122SEC56L 20122BRC57 201ACLSPSL O \-//
NUMBER INT EXTTOT GRD INT EXTTOT GRD INT EXTTOT GRD \?" e r;,/
2001CA10219 S.SWETHA 27 56 83 At 25 60 85 At 29 64 93 0 pes e
2001CA10101 S.VIJAYA RAKAVAN 28 69 97 O 28 69 97 O 28 69 97 (8]
2001CAl0102 B.ANBUSELVAN 25 60 85 A+ 25 59 84 At 25 60 85 At
2001CA10103 ML.ARUN 26 60 86 A+ 26 56 82 At 26 60 86 At
2001CA10104 S.AKASH 24 65 89 A+ 29 65 94 O 24 65 89 A+
2001CA10105 S.V.SANTHOSH 26 67 93 0 28 67 95 Q 28 67 95 O
2001CA10106 C.PRAGADESH 29 60 89 A+ 28 59 87 A+ 29 60 89 A+
2001CA10107 B.HARIHARAN 27 69 96 27 69 96 27 69 96 O
2001CA10108 V.VISHOTH KUMAR 24 55 79 A 25 55 80 A 29 54 83 A+
2001CA10109 S.PRABHAHARAN 26 62 88 A+ 29 62 91 26 62 88 A+
2001CA10110 K.TAMIZHARASAN 29 67 96 O 28 60 88 A+ 29 67 96 o
2001CAT0111 P.SAMARASAM 28 62 90 A+ 28 67 95 0 29 65 94
2001CA10112 E.NIVASH KUMAR 27 64 91 0 27 60 87 At 27 53 80
2001CAI10113 S.PARRAMIOTHI 28 52 80 A 28 62 90 At 28 68 96 0
2010CA10114 N.NAVEEN KUMAR 27 64 9] O 27 64 91 O 27 64 91 0
2001CAI10115 G.SARAVANAN 27 64 9] 0O 27 64 9 O 27 54 8l At
2001CAL0116 G.BALAII 24 62 86 At 24 63 87 At 25 63 88 A+
2001CAT0L1T7 N.SASIDHARAN 27 67 94 (0] 27 67 9 O 27 67 %4 (0]
2001CA10118 M.K.NITHISH 27 64 91 (0} 27 64 91 (6] 27 69 96 O
2001CAL10119 S.GIRITHAR PRASATH 280 62 90 A+ 28 60 88 A+ 28 60 88 A+
2001CA10120 V.SANJAY 22 60 82 A+ 29 65 94 0O 29 65 94 0

ControllerofEx‘iT%i ations
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Controller of Examinations

BCA Degree Examination Provisional Results FEB' 2023

Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF ARTS AND SCIENCE
: BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATION

Department

REGISTER
NUMBER

2001CA10122
200ACA10123
2001CA10124
2001CA10125
2001CA10126
2001CA10127
2001CA10128
2001CA10129
2001CAI10130
2001CA10131
2001CA10132
2001CA10133
2001CA10134
2001CA10135
2001CA10136
2001CA10137
2001CA10138
200]CA10139
2001CA10140
2001CA10142
2001CA10143

NAME

S.SANTHOSH
K.VISHWA

T.SIVA

V.VISHNU PRIYAN
M.NANDHA KUMAR
R.ARAVINDHAN
R.DHANUSH KUMAR
V.ABIRAJ

R.THANGA THAMIZHAN
M.SANTHOSH
M.RIYAZ AHAMED
A.DHIVAKAR
T.VINITH
S.MICHEAL JAI
M.RAGUL
S.MOHAMED RAFEEK
P.GOKULA PRIYAN
G.SIVA
V.KUMARESAN
M.EBI

A.SANTHOSH

20122SEC56L 20122BRC57 201ACLSPSL

INT EXTTOT GRD INT EXTTOT GRD INT EXTTOT GRD
28 62 90 At 24 60 84 A+ 28 62 90 A+
28 60 88 A+ 26 60 86 At 28 60 88 A+
28 67 95 0] 28 67 95 (0] 28 67 95 0
27 56 83 A+ 27 68 95 (6] 57 58 115 (0]
24 54 78 A 23 54 07 23 4 77 A
24 55 19 A 24 55 719 A 24 58 82 A+
27 56 83 A+ 27 56 83 A+ 27 56 83 A+
24 55 79 A 24 55 79 A 24 55 79

23 50 73 A 23 50 73 A 23 50 73

24 64 88 A+ 24 64 88 A+ 24 64 BB A+
22 60 82 A+ 22 60 82 A+ 22 65 87 At
29 62 91 0] 25 52 77 A 29 62 9] O
28 59 87 A+ 28 53 8l A+ 28 53 8l A+
26 55 81 A+ 26 59 85 A+ 26 52 78 A
27 56 &3 A+ 27 56 83 A+ 27 56 83 A+
25 54 79 A 25 55 80 A 25 50 75 A
26 58 84 At 26 58 84 A+ 26 58 84 A+
26 57 83 A+ 27 55 82 A+ 26 57 83 At
29 55 84 At 29 55 84 A+ 23 55 78

23 57 80 A 23 57 80 A 23 57 80 A
28 64 92 (0] 22 67 89 A+ 28 64 92 O

S THANJAVUR §
O 613403

s

20 A %
Controller of Examinations



PRIST UNIVERSITY ::

THANJAVUR -613 403

Controller of Examinations

BCA Degree Examination Provisional Results FEB' 2023

Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF ARTS AND SCIENCE

Department

REGISTER
NUMBER

2001CA10144
2001CA10145
2001CA10146
2001CA10147
2001CA10148
2001CA10149
2001CA10150
2001CA10151

20122SEC56L

20122BRC57
201ACLSPSL

: BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATION

NAME

M.ABDUL RAHIM
M.BABU
V.BALAMURUGAN
G.JAGADESHWARAN
S.PRAVEEN
S.PRADEEP

B.AKASH

B.JUSTIN VISHNU

.NET PROGRAMMING LAB
PARTICIPATION IN BOUNDED RESEARCH

PROFESSIONAL SKILLS

20122SEC56L 20122BRC57 201ACLSPSL

INT EXTTOT GRD INT EXTTOT GRD INT EXTTOT GRD
26 60 86 A+ 26 65 91 0 260 60 86 A+
29 62 91 (0] 26 55 81 A+ 22 51 73

22 64 86 A+ 22 64 86 A+ 22 52 74 A
27 62 89 A+ 27 54 81 A+ 27 62 89 A+
26 60 86 A+ 26 53 79 A 26 60 86 A+
27 64 91 (0] 27 52 79 A 27 65 92 0
29 68 97 O 29 60 B89 A+ 29 o0 89 A+
27 62 89 A+ 27 62 89 At 27 62 89 At

Controller of E:?g’?ni atio
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